
Final Sale Summary, Beaufort Sea Areawide 2018W
   As of: 5/22/2019 Date of Sale: 11/15/2018

       ** These numbers represent the acreage awarded after lease adjudication.**

Total Valid Bids:

Total Invalid Bids:

Total Tracts Awarded:

Total Acres Awarded:

Total Bonus Bids:

Average High Bid per Acre:

12

0

8

11,919.22

$408,287.62

$34.25

Bidder Group Member Interest
Number of Tracts 

Bid
Total Bonus 

Bids
Total Acreage 

Awarded

BACHNER, J ANDREW 90.00000%
FORSGREN, KEITH C 10.00000%

7 3 $214,404.09 8,211.57

OIL SEARCH (ALASKA), LLC 100.00000% 4 4 $186,209.78 3,574.24

HILCORP ALASKA, LLC 100.00000% 1 1 $7,673.74 133.41

Totals: 12 8 $408,287.62 11,919.22

Highest Bonus Bid:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

Highest Bid per Acre:

Tract:

Bidder Group:

$81,429.78

BS0434

Bachner and Forsgren

$57.52

BS0194

Hilcorp Alaska, LLC
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